
ISO TC 268 US TAG Members 
 
Chair: Greg Cade (National Fire Protection Association; gcade@nfpa.org), General Interest, Voting 
 
Dave Welsh (no current affiliation, recently Microsoft; davidmwelsh@gmail.com), General Interest, 
Voting 
 
Diana Pappas-Jordan (UL; Jordan, Diana.Pappas.Jordan@ul.com), General Interest, Voting 
 
Jennifer Schneider (Rochester Institute of Technology; jlwcen@rit.com), General Interest, Voting 
 
John Hummel (Argonne National Laboratory; jhummel@anl.gov), General Interest, Voting 
 
Joe Cascio (George Washington University; cascio@email.gwu.edu), General Interest, Voting 
 
Albert Lewis (FCC; albert.lewis@fcc.gov), General Interest, Voting  
 
Lori Moore (International Association of Fire Fighters; lmoore-merrell@iaff.org), General Interest, Voting 
 
Lynnda Nelson (ICOR; lynnda@theicor.org), General Interest, Voting 
 
Jim Aloisi (City Protocol Society; jaloisi@cityprotcol.org), General Interest, Voting 
 
Robert Rallo (Pacific Northwest National Lab; robert.rallo@pnnl.gov), General Interest, Voting 
 
Margaret Martonosi (Princeton University; mrm@princeton.edu), General Interest, Voting 
 
Paul Najarian (US State Dept.; najarianpb@state.gov), General Interest, Voting 
 
John Esslinger (American Society of Civil Engineers; jesslinger@asce.org), General Interest, Voting 
 
TAG Secretary: Meghan Housewright (National Fire Protection Association; mhousewright@nfpa.org), 
General Interest, non-voting 
 
Marcia Pincus (Federal Highway Administration; marcia.pincus@fhwa.gov), User, Voting 
 
Mike Anthony (University of Michigan; maanthon@umich.edu), User, Voting 
 
Vatsal Bhatt (US Green Building Council; vbhatt@usgbc.org), User, Voting 
 
Kristi Wamstad-Evans (STAR Communities; kristi@starcommunities.org), User, Voting 
 
Sec Cokayne (Price Waterhouse Coopers; sev.cokayne@pwc.com), Producer, Voting 
 
Jon Tan (Consultant; jontan1966@gmail.com), Producer, Voting 
 
John Kulick (Siemens; john.kulick@siemens.com), Producer, Voting 
 

mailto:mrm@princeton.edu

